6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Economics (Campus)
Course Part : Master of Arts (With Credit)-[Economics (Campus)]-I
Course Part Term : Semester-II
Event : March 2023
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max
Total
Min
MA13101 Micro Economic Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA13102 Quantitative Techniques for Economics 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA13103 Agricultural Economics 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA13104 Practical Work-QTE-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA13105 Tutorial-I 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MA13106 Agri Business 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA13108 Practical/Field Work Applications-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA04208 Social Marketing 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA13201 Macro Economic Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA13202 Econometrics 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA13203 Practical Work-QTE-ll 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA13204 Tutorial-II 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MA13205 Computer Applications in Economics 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA13207 Practical/Field Work Applications-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Economics (Campus) - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 149.00   |  SGPA: 5.96   |  Status: Fail
Sem-I  (Seat No: 035767  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 140.00   |  SGPA: 5.60   |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 667/1250 (Six Hundred Sixty Seven)    |  Percentage:53.36 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 289.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 5.78   |  Status: ATKT
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Economics (Campus) - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
School of Social Sciences, SUSSS
Seat No: 035768 PRN: 202201095041119 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: SUSSS
2 Name: chanddanshive shraddha Datta
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA13101 TH 32 18 8 13 100 -- 31 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA13102 TH 32 13 8 15 100 -- 28 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA13103 TH 32 25 8 14 100 -- 39 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA13104 PR 32 52 8 14 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X
MA13105 TW 10 11 25 -- 11 C 4 4 P E,X
MA13106 TH 32 17 8 10 100 -- 27 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA13108 PR 32 61 8 13 100 -- 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 72.00   |  SGPA: 2.88   |  Status: ATKT
MA04208 TH 32 32 8 11 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,C
MA13201 TH 32 32 8 11 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,C